|   |                                    |  | Ch - JAPA  |   | ATTENDED    |
|---|------------------------------------|--|--|---|-------------|
| NATIONAL Assessment Centre  | Services                           | MOSIM NA 1200  | 13427  | Duck  |             |
| Date In: 16 pp / 12.7   | Jeb description                    | Date   | ETime Completed  | Done b  | , <u> </u>  |
| Res No: Lahuc Do 1122/2   | SAS e-filing                       | İ  |  |   |             |
| Veh No: Ac pgoof E  | E-mail (within Shrs, Af            | C 2hrs)  |  |   | - 1         |
| D.O.A: 70/22-17:17  | i-Motor Claim For                  | m m  | 110672-001   | 11 00/0/11  | 14          |
|   | i-Motor W/O (Withi                 | n: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)   |  |   |             |
| OD (TP)! Reporting Only   | i-Photo Uploaded                   |  |  | Constitution of the consti  |             |
|   | Assessment/Survey I                | Report   |  |   |             |
| TP Insurer:   | Ass't Report by Fax                |  | r/Wksp   |   |             |
| Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (  |                                    | Tel:   |  | Fax:  | )           |
|   | 2611                               | INC( )/N   | Ion-INC()  |   |             |
| Owner / Driver: (   | 7449                               | Tel:   |  | )   |             |
|   | riod: (                            | ) Cover  | Type: (  | )   | 913         |
| Confirmed by : (  | Da                                 | te:  | Time:  | )   |             |
| Insured/Driver Liability: (%)   | Note-Est. Status (WO):             | N: 0-20%; P  | 21-79%. P: 80-   | 100%]   |             |
|   |                                    | NO( )  | 79-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-10-   |   |             |
| Total of reognitude of  |                                    | )  |  |   |             |
|   |                                    | NAME OF  | FE 18 2 1 1 2 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1  | 1785 The 1885 The 188  |             |
| General Remarks:- ( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's info   | rmation strictly Confider          | tial & Strictly N  | O refer of repairer  |   |             |
| ) Walk-In Customar : Customer's into  | TIPCENTI V                         |  |  |   | mee morning |
| ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure  | er URGENTET.                       |  | The state of the s |   |             |
|   | TIRE! \/ NO!                       | ) · Towing   | Co: ( ·  | -   | )           |
| Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice   | : YES( ) / NO(                     | ); Towing  |  | antenated m   | )           |
|   | :: YES( ) / NO(                    |  | Co: (  | Done  | by ·        |
| Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  | e: YES ( ) / NO (                  |  |  | Done  | )<br>by     |
| temarks: (INC horline: 6788 6616)  Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  |                                    |  |  | Done  | by ·        |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection   | Courtesy Car ( )                   |  |  | Done  | by .        |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  | Courtesy Car ( )                   |  |  | Done  | by .        |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection   | Courtesy Car ( )                   |  |  | Done  | by .        |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:   | Courtesy Car ( )                   |  | eTime Completed  | Done  | by .        |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:   | Courtesy Car ( )                   |  | eTime Completed  |   | by .        |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:   | Courtesy Car ( )                   |  | eTime Completed  |   | by .        |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3   | Courtesy Car ( )                   |  | eTime Completed  |   | by .        |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:   | Courtesy Car ( )                   |  | eTime Completed  |   | by .        |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:   | Courtesy Car ( )                   |  | eTime Completed  | See South   |             |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  O QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  O Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3   | Courtesy Car ( )                   | Date   | eTime Comple ad  | Ani((5))  | (I)         |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  ate/Time Actions   | Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) 3000] ( )     | oice Preparati   | eTime Comple ad  | See South   | (I)         |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Actions  | Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) 3000] ( ) Inv | Poice Preparati  | on Checklist  on Checklist  ng (\$30);  pent (\$100); INC  | Ant((5))  | Amt(t)      |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  OC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Oupload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  ate/Time Actions  Actions  | Courtesy Car ( ) ( ) 3000] ( ) Inv | Poice Preparati R: Accident Reporti A: Darnage Assessor  | on Checklist  ng (\$30);  pent (\$100); INC  | Ani((5))  | Amt(t)      |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  ate/Time Actions  Actions  iver/Owner:  | Courtesy Car ( )                   | Poice Preparati R: Accident Reporti A: Damage Assessor F: Towing Fee   | on Checklist  on (\$30);  ent (\$100); INC   | Anit (5)<br>fit Bill<br>(580)<br>540/545<br>5120<br>530   | Amt(t)      |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/O  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  iver/Owner:  | Courtesy Car ( )                   | Poice Preparati R: Accident Reporti A: Damage Assessor F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Through Str. Follow-Through Str. Colombia against 11  | on Checklist:  ng (\$30);  ent (\$100); INC  | Anit (5)<br>fit Bill<br>(580)<br>540/545<br>5120<br>530<br>205)<br>\$75   | Amt(t)      |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  Dupload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Actions  Actions  Actions  iver/Owner:  intact No:   | Courtesy Car (                     | Poice Preparati R: Accident Reporti A: Damage Assessor F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Through S T: Follow-Through S T: claiming against li R: Re-inspection 1: Idao DA + SMRT   | on Checklist  on Checklist  ng (\$30);  ent (\$100); INC  Survey  Survey (Resurvey)  IC Only (wef 10 Jan 26)  Survey   | (\$80)<br>540/\$45<br>5120<br>530<br>520/\$5)   | (I)         |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Pate/Time Actions  Actions  iver/Owner:  ontact No:  | Courtesy Car ( )                   | Pice Preparati R: Accident Reporti A: Damage Assessor F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Through T: Follow-Throug | on Checklist  on Checklist  ng (\$30);  ent (\$100); INC  Survey  Survey (Resurvey)  IC Only (wef 10 Jan 26)  Survey   | Anit (5)<br>fit Bill<br>(580)<br>540/545<br>5120<br>530<br>205)<br>\$75   | Amt (t)     |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Pate/Time Actions  Actions  iver/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:   | Courtesy Car ( )                   | Pice Preparati R: Accident Reporti A: Damage Assessor F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Through F: Follow-Through F: Re-inspection T: Idao DA + SMRT TUC Additional Ser  | on Checklist:  on Checklist:  on (\$30);  ent (\$100); INC  Survey (Resurvey)  NC Only (wef 10 Jan 26  Survey (Survey)   | Anic(\$).  [RBill] (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 205) \$75 \$160  | Amt (t)     |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/O  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  alimant's Particulars:  iver/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:   | Courtesy Car ( )                   | Pice Preparati R: Accident Reports A: Damage Assessor F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Through T: Fellow-Through T: Fellow-Through T: Re-inspection T: Idae DA + SMRT TUC Additional Ser J.* N5: Courtesy Car / T N6: Repair Ca-ordina  | on Checklist:  ng (\$30);  ent (\$100); INC  Survey (Resurvey)  PC Only (wef 10 Jan 20  Survey (Survey)  Survey (Survey)   | \$40(\$)<br>\$40(\$45)<br>\$120<br>\$30<br>\$205)<br>\$75<br>\$160  | (I)         |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Oute/Time Actions  Actions  iver/Owner:  ontact No:  amaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):   | Invalid                            | Poice Preparati R: Accident Reporti A: Damage Assessor F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Through S r: claiming against li R: Re-inspection 1: Idao DA + SMRI TUC Additional Ser I)* NS: Courtesy Car / T N6: Repair Ca-ordina N7: Fost Repair Insp N8: DV / Collect Exc  | on Checklist  on Checklist  ng (\$30);  ent (\$100); INC  Survey  Survey (Resurvey)  Survey (West 10 Jan 26  Survey  vices:-  pt Allowanse  ation  sess Coordination   | (\$80)<br>\$4.Bill<br>(\$80)<br>\$40/\$45<br>\$120<br>\$30<br>\$25<br>\$160<br>\$5<br>\$10<br>\$25<br>\$5   | (I)         |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Actions  Initiative Particulars:  Inter/Owner:  Intact No:  Intaged Portion:  C Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):  Inditors! Comments: | Courtesy Car (                     | Preparati R: Accident Reports A: Damage Assessor F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Through Stricking against Jir R: Re-inspection 1: Idao DA + SMRT TUC Additional Ser D.* N5: Courtesy Car / T N6: Repair Ca-ordina N7: Fost Repair Insp N8: DV / Collect Exc P (N11): TP (N-in II)   | on Checklist  on Checklist  ng (\$30);  ent (\$100); INC  Survey  Survey (Resurvey)  Survey (West 10 Jan 26  Survey  vices:-  pt Allowanse  ation  sess Coordination   | \$40(\$)<br>\$40(\$)<br>\$75<br>\$10<br>\$75<br>\$160<br>\$5<br>\$10<br>\$25  | Amt(3)      |
| Remarks: (INC hotline: 6788 6616)  1) Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C  2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection  3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  | Courtesy Car (                     | Poice Preparati R: Accident Reporti A: Damage Assessor F: Towing Fee T: Follow-Through S r: claiming against li R: Re-inspection 1: Idao DA + SMRI TUC Additional Ser I)* NS: Courtesy Car / T N6: Repair Ca-ordina N7: Fost Repair Insp N8: DV / Collect Exc  | on Checklist  on Checklist  ng (\$30);  ent (\$100); INC  Survey  Survey (Resurvey)  Survey (West 10 Jan 26  Survey  vices:-  pt Allowanse  ation  sess Coordination   | \$4,000 (\$5)<br>\$4,000 (\$6)<br>\$4,000 (\$6)<br>\$4,000 (\$6)<br>\$5,000 (\$6)<br>\$7,500 (\$6)<br>\$5,000 (\$6)<br>\$5,00 | Amt(t)      |

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

**EMail Address** 

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

| Company of the section of the  | ACCIDENT STATEMENT                     |
|--|--|
| Date Of Report   | 16/10/2020 11:28                       |
| Date Of Accident   | 15/10/2020 12:15                       |
| Exact Location Of Accident   | CTE TWDS PIE (CHANGI)                  |
| Country/State of Loss  | SINGAPORE                              |
|  | ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE                  |
| Vehicle Registration Number  | SKP9008E                               |
| Insured/Policyholder   |  |
| Name Of Registered Owner   | V10 AUTO                               |
| Co Reg No  | 5XXXX664W                              |
| Email Address  | NOEMAIL                                |
| Mobile Phone No  | (LOCAL) +65-90088701                   |
| Alternative Phone No   | OFFICE-90088701                        |
| Vehicle Particulars  |  |
| Manufacturer   | TOYOTA                                 |
| Model  | ESTIMA AERAS-S 3.5 A                   |
| Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident           | WORKING                                |
| Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle? | NO                                     |
| If No. Please state action to be taken                                       | THIRD PARTY                            |
| Vehicle Category   | PRIVATE CAR                            |
| Insurance Company  |  |
| Name of Insurance Company  | NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD |
| Type Of Coverage   | THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT          |
| Fleet Policy   | YES                                    |
| Policy Number  | 5115190125                             |
| Cover Note Number  |  |
| Driver   |  |
| Name of Driver   | INDARTO DONNY BUDIARTO                 |
| NRIC No  | SXXXX186G                              |
| Date Of Birth  | 27/02/1967                             |
| Occupation   | INDOOR                                 |
| Date Of Driving Pass   | 29/09/1995                             |
| Driving Experience   | 25 YEARS AND 0 MONTHS                  |
| Gender   | MALE                                   |
| Mobile Number  | (LOCAL) +65-90086465                   |
| Fax Number   |  |
| Contact Number   | OFFICE-90086465                        |

NOEMAIL

BLK 335 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 1 Address

#07-2001

560335 Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR Type Of Accident

CLEAR Weather Conditions DRY Road Surface

Other Information

NO Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

2

YES Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Passenger 1

NO

YES Was any other material or property damaged?

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

2

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

NAME:

: MUSRIEFAH BINTI MUSIRAN

GENDER: : FEMALE

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

YES

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Police Station Name

TECK GHEE NEIGHBOURHOOD POLICE POST

ROAD: BLK 321 ANG MO KIO STREET 31, POSTCODE: 560321,

Police Station Address **COUNTRY: SINGAPORE** 

TEL NO: 1800-4599999 - FAX NO: 64574478 Police Station Contact

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

NO

#### Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO POLICE REPORT - T/20201015/2074.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

## DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SJK9754Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

## **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1**

Name

INDARTO DONNY BUDIARTO

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKP9008E

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

# **DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2**

Name

MUSRIEFAH BINTI MUSIRAN

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

BODY

Injured person in which vehicle?

SKP9008E

Were seat belts worn?

YES

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Address

Postcode

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

# SKETCH PLAN A: SICP9008E B: JJIC97544 1 4 1 3 PIE (changi) CTE tods

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

| Refer to plice report -1/221015/2074. |  |
|---------------------------------------|--|
|                                       |  |
|                                       |  |
|                                       |  |
|                                       |  |
|                                       |  |
|                                       |  |
|                                       |  |
|                                       |  |
|                                       |  |
|                                       |  |
|                                       |  |
|                                       |  |

# DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect. (53391066W)

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

udwiton-

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

| ACCIDENT DAT                         | EIL DIDDIMMITTY  | Y). TIME: ( 12 : 5 . ) (HH:MM)          |
|--------------------------------------|--|---|
| LOCATION: C                          | 1E twels, Changi exit.   | ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, |
|                                      | The state of the s |   |
| 1. DETAILS                           | OF VEHICLE   |   |
| a) VEHIC                             | LE NUMBER: SKP9098E .  | a Fr                                    |
| b)INSUR                              | ANCE COMPANY: A NTVC   |   |
| c)POLIC                              | Y NUMBER:  |   |
| d)POLIC                              | Y TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PA  | RTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE & THEET          |
| e)MAKE                               | & MODEL:   | ALT THE START OF STREET                 |
|                                      | ALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORR  | Y / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS                 |
| g) verici                            | E CALEGORY: (PRIMATE / COMMERC   | IAL / MOTORCYCLEL                       |
| h)PURPO                              | SE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME:  | (a)d(Goc                                |
| i) ARE YO                            | U CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSU   | RANCE (YES NO.                          |
| IF NO, P                             | LEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY) CLAIM / RE   | POPTING ONLY                            |
| 2. INSURED                           | POLICY HOLDER  | LI OKTING CINETY                        |
| A)NAME:                              | VIO ANTO   | (MALE / FEMALE)                         |
| b)NRIC/F                             | N/PASSPORT:  | _CONTACT: 90088701                      |
| CJADDRE                              | 55:  |   |
| A COUTING                            |  |   |
| MUS PRIVE                            | JE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HO   | LDER                                    |
| Ho of passenge DRIVER                | · 102  |   |
| (Including driver) DINAME:           | 1/0 4 500 0 007  | (MALE / FEMALE)                         |
| CIADORES                             | N/PASSPORT:  | _CONTACT: 900 8646                      |
| Musketuh                             | 3  |   |
|                                      | F BIRTH: (/)(DD/N  | AM /YYYYI                               |
| elOCCIIP.                            | ATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR)  |   |
| MYSARS OI                            | DRIVING EXPRERIENCE:   |   |
| (female) 4. WAS DRIV                 | ER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURE   | D'S COMPANY? (YES! NO)                  |
| IF NO, RE                            | ATTONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH   | INSURED:                                |
| S. GIWEATHE                          | CONDITION QLEAR / RAINING / O  | THERS                                   |
| DIROAD SU                            | RFACE: DRY WET / OTHERS  |   |
| 7. a)REPORTE                         | DDY INJURED (YES) NO) 2 MI WAL   |   |
| IF YES PLE                           | D TO POLICE (YES) / NO)<br>ASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION:_  |   |
| 0 TUIDD DADT                         | / \/== =   |   |
| the of passenger a) VEHICL           | ENUMBER: STIC9754  | Lionei                                  |
| (Induding driver) b) DRIVER          | 'S NAME  | _MODEL:                                 |
| ( ) C) NRIC/F                        | N/PASSPORT:  | CONTACT                                 |
| 9. THIRD PART                        | VEHICLE  | _CONTACT:                               |
|                                      | E NUMBER:  | MODEL:                                  |
| (Industrial e) DRIVER                |  |   |
| (Including driver) f) DRIVER NRIC/FI | N/PASSPORT:  | _CONTACT:                               |
| ()                                   | 100  | - average control # 100-                |
|                                      |  |   |
| * 8                                  |  |   |
|                                      |  | [1] N 10                                |

email = donny@indarto.com

VIDEO = +





1 of 4

Report No. T/20201015/2074

Police Station Of Origin: Teck Ghee NPP 321 Ang Mo Kio Street 31 SINGAPORE 560321

Tel No: 1800-4599999

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

Date/Time Report Made:

15/10/2020 17:28

Vide Report No.:

23

Informant's Particulars Address: Name of Informant: APT BLK 335 ANG MO KIO AVENUE 1 #07-2001 INDARTO DONNY BUDIARTO SINGAPORE 560335 Contact No.: ID Type / ID No.: Mobile: 90086465 Home/Office: NRIC NO / S2676186G Email: Nationality: **NETHERLANDS** Type of Informant: Date of Birth: Sex: Age: Driver 27/02/1967 53 Male Institution / School Name: Language: Race: Javanese Driving Licence Information: Occupation: Date of Expiry: Class: 3 SELF EMPLOYED

| Seneral Inform  | mation of the Accide | ent and a second                   |   | T of transfer                          |
|---|----------------------|------------------------------------|---|--|
| Type of<br>Accident:                                      | Non-Injury           | Drink<br>Drive:<br>No              | Date/Time of<br>Accident:<br>15/10/2020 12:15 | Type of Location<br>Straight Road      |
| Location:   | VDDECCWAY            |                                    |   |  |
| CENTRALE  | XPRESSWAY            |                                    |   |  |
| Weather:<br>Clear   |                      | Road Surface:<br>Dry               |   | Road Speed Limit:                      |
| Traffic Flow:<br>One Way                                  |                      | Traffic Control:<br>Not Controlled |   | Traffic Volume:<br>Heavy               |
| Type of Collision: Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear |                      |                                    |   | Anyone conveyed by<br>ambulance:<br>No |

| Details of V |      | Make    | Model       | Color  | Condition | No of Passenge |
|--------------|------|---------|-------------|--------|-----------|----------------|
| Vehicle No.  | Type |         | PARAMETER ! | Maroon | Slightly  | 0              |
| SJK9754Y     | Car  | HYUNDAI | AVANTE      | Maroon | Damaged   |                |
| OVERABLE     | Cor  | TOYOTA  | ESTIMA      | Silver | Seriously | 1              |
| SKP9008E     | Car  | TOYOTA  | ESTIMA      | Silver | Damaged   | 1959           |

| Details of Person Involved      |                                |
|---------------------------------|--------------------------------|
| Any Pedestrian Involved: No     | The second of the NA           |
| No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL | Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA |





T/20201015/2074

2 of 4

Report No. T/20201015/2074

Police Station Of Origin: Teck Ghee NPP 321 Ang Mo Kio Street 31 SINGAPORE 560321

Tel No: 1800-4599999

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

| Driver          |                          |          |                                     |                                      |                                 |                                   |
|-----------------|--------------------------|----------|-------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|---------------------------------|-----------------------------------|
| Name            | LEONG CHING TING         |          |                                     | ID No                                |                                 | S7071402G                         |
| Related Vehicle | SJK9754Y (Car)           |          |                                     | Conta                                | ct No.                          | 83835251                          |
| Hospital/Clinic | NIL                      |          |                                     | Class<br>Driving<br>Licent<br>Expiry | g                               | Class: NIL<br>Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment  | NIL                      |          | Date Disch                          | narge                                | NIL                             |                                   |
|                 | ted Medical Leave        | NIL      | Degree of                           |                                      | NIL                             | The same range of the same        |
| Driver          |                          |          | - 50                                |                                      |                                 |                                   |
| Name            | INDARTO DONNY I          | BUDIARTO |                                     | ID No                                |                                 | S2676186G                         |
| Related Vehicle | SKP9008E (Car)           |          |                                     | Conta                                | ct No.                          | 90086465                          |
| Hospital/Clinic | LIM CLINIC               |          | Class<br>Drivin<br>Licent<br>Expiry | g                                    | Class: 3<br>Date of Expiry: NIL |                                   |
| Date Treatment  | 15/10/2020               |          | Date Disc                           | narge                                | 15/10                           | /2020                             |
|                 | ted Medical Leave        | 03       | Degree of                           |                                      |                                 |                                   |
| Passenger       |                          |          |                                     |                                      | Alche)                          |                                   |
| Name            | MUSRIEFAH BINTI MUSIRAN  |          |                                     | ID No                                |                                 | S6922335D                         |
| Related Vehicle | SKP9008E (Car)           |          |                                     | Conta                                | ct No.                          | 97917147                          |
| Hospital/Clinic | LIM CLINIC               |          |                                     | Class<br>Drivin<br>Licen<br>Expin    | g                               | Class: NIL<br>Date of Expiry: NIL |
| Date Treatment  | 15/10/2020               |          | Date Disc                           |                                      |                                 | )/2020                            |
|                 | ted Medical Leave 03 Deg |          |                                     |                                      | Sligh                           |                                   |

#### Brief Details.

On 15/10/2020 at about 1215hrs, I was driving a vehicle bearing registration number SKP9008E with my wife seated at the front passenger's seat going towards CTE to Changi Airport exit. I was at the extreme left lane, the traffic volume was heavy and my vehicle was in a slow speed. Suddenly one vehicle bearing registration number SJK9754Y collided onto my vehicle from the rear. We alighted and exchange of particulars and took photo of the accident scene and left. No visible injuries on the driver.

After the accident my wife and I felt strain on our shoulder blade area. We proceed to see a doctor at Lim Clinic located at 295 Changi Road. My wife and I were given 3 days medical leave from 15/10/2020 to 17/10/2020. I wish to state that there is no in car camera in my vehicle. My vehicle sustained dents at the rear bumper and boot.





3 of 4

Report No. T/20201015/2074

Police Station Of Origin: Teck Ghee NPP 321 Ang Mo Kio Street 31 SINGAPORE 560321

Tel No: 1800-4599999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT





Police Station Of Origin: Teck Ghee NPP 321 Ang Mo Kio Street 31 SINGAPORE 560321 Tel No: 1800-4599999

CONTINUATION OF REPORT

4 of 4 Report No. T/20201015/2074

| - | <b>■</b> ************************************ |     | make a | and the state of |
|---|---|-----|--------|------------------|
| c |   |     | -      | -                |
| Э | ĸe  | tch |        | ап               |

Informant is not able to provide sketch plan

IMPORTANT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle's Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the **report number** as reference.

| Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: F / Sgt 2 TAN WEI REN                             | Signature Of Informant:        |
|--|--------------------------------|
| Signature Of Interpreter:<br>Not applicable  | Date/Time:<br>15/10/2020 17:28 |
| Officer In Charge Of Case:<br>TP / GIA /<br>Staff Sgt WONG SIEU LUI<br>Contact No.: 65476151 | Classification Of Case:        |
| Authentication Stamp   |                                |